
Proposed SF Bay Cruise Calendar – 2014 

 
March  Host(s) 

Sat Mar 15 – Mon Mar 17 South Bay Cruise 
Full 3-day weekend cruise to the Ballena Isle Marina on 
the south side of Alameda, then across the bay to the 
Coyote Point Yacht Club. 

Alex & Dianne 
Lorenz 

April   

Thu Apr 10 - Sun Apr 13 Boat Show Cruise 
Quinn’s Lighthouse in Embarcadero Cove behind Coast 
Guard Island has a pirate band on Thursday nite, and free  
berthing for early arrivals. Cruise into Encinal Yacht Club 
or Oakland Yacht Club Friday, Tour the show on Saturday, 
Sail home on Sunday.  

Mike Pollard 

May   

Sat May 17 - Sun May 18 SF Giants Game 
Raft-up in McCovey Cove; watch/listen to ballgame from 
the cove; then sail to Clipper Cove or similar afterward, for 
potluck & anchor overnight. 

TBD 

June   

Fri Jun 13 - Mon Jun 16 Napa River Wine-Tasing Cruise 
Sail to Vallejo YC on Friday to enjoy their hospitality 
(trailerable boats can put in at Benicia), then up Napa 
River to Napa Valley Marina on Saturday.  Wine-tasting, 
sight-seeing bicycle (or car/van?) trip Sunday and sail 
home on Monday. 

TBD 

July   

Wed Jul 2 - Sun Jul 6 4th of July Delta Doo Dah! 
Combined Bay/Inland get-together in the Delta.  Enjoy 
mid-summer activities, fireworks, etc. at Mandeville Tip 
and other destinations. 

Russ & Paula Sunn 

August   

Wed Aug 12 - Sun Aug 16 Bodega/Tomales Bays 
5-7 day coastal cruise to Bodega Bay, with stop at Drakes 
Bay, Bodega Bay, then cross over into Tomales Bay to 
enjoy scenery, hiking, etc.  Visit Inverness Yacht Club near 
the end of Tomales Bay.  Return over the weekend, 
enjoying downwind sail all the way home. 

Mike & Karen 
Hradecky 

September   

Fri Sep 5 - Mon Sep 8 Pittsburgh Seafood & Music Festival Craig & Tammy Vitt 

 Cruise to Pittsburgh, w/ possible stop at Vallejo or Benicia 
(trailerable boats can put it at Benicia and join the fleet 
sailing downwind to Pittsburgh!).  Visit Pittsburgh Yacht 
Club and/or Marina, enjoy the Seafood & Music Festival 
on Sunday, then return home on Monday. 

 

October   

Fri Oct 10 - Sun Oct 12 Fleet Week TBD 

 The Blue Angels are back this year! 
Cruise to Presidio YC in Horseshoe Bay, or perhaps 
Aquatic Park, and enjoy the show! 

 

 


